
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

04 

31 

36 

14 

05 

66 

2 

30 

42 

51 

32 

44 

41 

3 

4 

18 

33 

67 

13 

75 

8 

59 

89 

40 

70 

60 

24 

63 

71 

39 

79 

20 

91 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

10 

11 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

9 

12 

10 

11 

12 

1 

3 

13 

1 

2 

14 

3 

2 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

AS 

T1 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

GT2 

GT3 

AS 

Name 

Tony Ave 

Dave Ruehlow 

Cliff Ebben 

Ron Malec 

David Fershtand 

Denny Lamers 

Todd Peterson 

Richard Grant 

Preston Pardus 

Jonathan Start 

Barry Boes 

AJ Henriksen 

Tim Kezman 

Bill Baten 

Brad Dahmer 

Paul Musschoot 

Craig Anderson 

Chris Pedersen 

Brad Gross 

Scott Sanda 

Craig Capaldi 

Elliot Finlayson 

Don Noe 

Richard Ruckh 

Chip Boatright 

Timothy Gray 

Andrew McDermid 

Bill Collins 

Jonathan Anderson 

George Cichon 

Paul Young 

Tom Stanford 

Ken Nelson 

Jim Wheeler 

Best Tm 

2:05.624 

2:05.954 

2:06.437 

2:06.619 

2:09.868 

2:13.621 

2:13.682 

2:14.441 

2:16.948 

2:17.086 

2:17.151 

2:17.620 

2:17.651 

2:21.090 

2:21.110 

2:22.812 

2:23.527 

2:23.820 

2:23.839 

2:24.618 

2:24.970 

2:25.691 

2:26.148 

2:26.565 

2:26.853 

2:27.316 

2:27.519 

2:28.762 

2:29.475 

2:30.862 

2:32.324 

2:33.105 

2:34.564 

2:37.714 

Laps 

7 

4 

6 

4 

4 

6 

6 

7 

5 

6 

7 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Viper 

Ford TA2 Mustang 

Chevrolet camaro 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro TA2 

Ford TA2/GT2 Mustang 

Ford Boss 302 Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Ford Cope Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX-7 

Ford Probe 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan 200SX 

Pontiac TransAM 

Hometown 

Maiden NC 

Hartland WI 

Appleton WI 

Mooresville NC 

Fort Worth TX 

Fremont WI 

Boulder CO 

Germantown TN 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Caledonia MI 

Dripping Springs TX 

Elgin IL 

Franksville WI 

Indianapolis IN 

Sheboygan WI 

Marengo IL 

Parkland FL 

Mundelein IL 

Grapevine TX 

Western Springs IL 

New Baltimore MI 

Yorkville IL 

Arlington TX 

Wheaton IL 

Mundelein IL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Howell MI 

Saint Paul MN 

Carpentersville IL 

Caledonia IL 

Commerce Township MI 

Orland Park IL 

Novi MI 

Lenexa KS 

Member_ID 

138993 

353465 

244296 

493577 

225386 

268567_1 

275496 

37253_1 

449867 

345437 

544961 

441669 

468072 

251504_1 

466433 

281155 

313293 

257325 

463052 

215450_1 

292496 

241352_5 

266856 

322875 

65634 

253560 

137606 

483548 

337802 

102531 

110624 

99040 

131726 

49171 

Region 

CCR 

Milw 

Milw 

CCR 

Tex 

Milw 

Colo 

Atl 

CFR 

Milw 

LnSt 

CHI 

Milw 

IND 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

Tex 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

Tex 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

BVR 

BVR 

DET 

BVR 

DET 

KCR 

Sponsor 

Ruehlow Racing 

Stumpf Ford/Mcmahon Group/Lamers Racing 

Fershtand Race Prepared 

McMahon Group/Stumpf Ford/Lamers Racing 

PETERSON MACHINING  INC. 

Kalin Construction  Hoosier 

Accio Data 

ecc motorsports 

LEMONS OF LOVE. 

Van Winkle Baten; Priority; Hoosier 

Brad Dahmer Motorsports 

C +P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

A41 Motorsports - TWOth Autosport - Axiom 

C +P Installations  Inc. 

Manufacturing News 

Tro Manufacturing 

Hoosier / Capaldi Racing / Ford Performance 

Performance AFX Motorsports - Cobalt Friction Brakes 

Metro Coffee Grouppe 

Technical Compressor Services 

GSB REALTY 

Ryan Companies US  Inc 

Weather Tech Felice Performance Lane Automotive Carbotech Brakes Pro System Brakes 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/CichonRacing 

Young Racing/ Hoosier Tire 

Pote-Stanford Reporting 

Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#49 & #122 no transponder sensed; not timed 

Printed: 6/15/2019 9:48:40 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints - Chicago Region 

Group 4 - Sanction 19-ST-6007 

G4Q2 qual=GT1, GT2, GT3, GTX, T1, AS 

Qualifying started at 9:29:03 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/15/2019 09:25 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qual 2 provisional results
posted 10:00 AM
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

80 

82 

117 

25 

49 

122 

47 

114 

124 

PIC 

3 

13 

4 

14 

15 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

AS 

GT1 

AS 

GT1 

GT2 

GT3 

T1 

GT3 

GT1 

Name 

Matt Regan 

Joseph Freda 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

Terry Martin 

Patrick Utt 

Adam Janosek 

Mark Boden 

Tony Ave 

Rick Dittman 

Best Tm 

2:41.087 

2:52.096 

2:57.299 

3:23.453 

Laps 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda RX7 

BMW M3 

Acura RSX 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Hometown 

Addison IL 

Notasulga AL 

Florissant MO 

Sheboygan WI 

Riverview FL 

New Paltz ny 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Maiden NC 

Lincolnshire IL 

Member_ID 

260925_0 

236160_1 

481515 

81304 

459856 

466029 

266025_1 

138993 

57464 

Region 

CHI 

ALA 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

NYR 

CHI 

CCR 

CHI 

Sponsor 

CSR BOBCAT/ West Racing 

ERALAB.com 

Martin Automotive Inc 

RaceQuip 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

RDE 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#49 & #122 no transponder sensed; not timed 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 
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